p r o d u c t  d at a  s h e e t
DP
DESK PANEL
Features:
•	 Control panel for up to 3 individual actuators
•	 Colour: black or grey
•	 Black cable with modular jack plug, 1580 mm
straight also on the grey version

DPXC X
DP
Ordering example:
K 6
Cable: 0 = 2500 mm 9-core straight cable with 8 pin DIN-plug
 1 = 600 mm 9-core coiled cable with 8 pin DIN-plug
 2 = 500 mm 6-core coiled cable with 8 pin DIN-plug
 3 = 500 mm 6-core coiled cable without DIN-plug
 4 = 500 mm 4-core coiled cable with telephone plug (only with CS print)
 5 = 600 mm 9-core coiled cable with 1625 nn straight end
  with 8 pin DIN-plug
 6 = 1580 mm 8-core straight cable with telephone plug
  (only for CBD and CB7)
Standard: 0 = Standard
Colour: 0 = Black
 1 = Grey
Customised front cover:
 000 Standard (customised front cover number)
Special code no. (if any)
Control box: 0 = common standard for CB12, CB9, CB8
 E = Matrix compatible with CB14, CB9P (no memory)
 K = Matrix compatible with CBD2/3/4/5 (no memory)
 M = Matrix memory only with CB14/CB9P
 N = Matrix compatible with CBD2/3 (with memory)
 T = Common CBD2N
 U = CBD4/5 (with memory)
Type: DP and number of channels 1-3
Terms of use